














LES DIGESTIFS

EAUX DE VIE
4 cl 12,00 €Poire Williams, Framboise Sauvage, 

Mirabelle

 

DIGESTIFS
Amaretto 
Armagnac
Baileys
Calvados
Campari
Chartreuse Verte
Cognac Martell Cordon Bleu
Cognac Martell XO
Génépi
Get 27
Grand Marnier
Limoncello
Armagnac Bold
Cognac Martel Cordon Bleu
Cognac Martel X.O.  

10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
12,00 €
15,00 €
12,00 €
6,00 €

10,00 €
12,00 €
6,00 €

15,00 €
12,00 €
15,00 €

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
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